F-43
WEIGHT
CAPACITY (lb) A B C D E kg (lb)
250 to 1000 1⁄2-20 32 (1.25) 25 (1.0) 51 (2.0) 76 (3.0) 0.5 (1.1)
� FM Intrinsically Safe
� Aluminum—for Light
Weight and Durability
� 5-Point Calibration

≤200 lb: 9.1 m (30') 24 AWG
≥250 lb: 9.1 m (30') 20 AWG
LC115 Mating Connector:
PT06F10-6S, $26.50 (not included)
Protection Class: IP65
LC105/LC115 Series
LC105 (Cable Style)
LC115 (Connector Style)
Tension/Compression
Calibrated in Tension
0-25 lb to 0-1000 lb
0-11 kg to 0-455 kg
Comes with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration.
* See section D for compatible meters. DPiS meter suitable for one direction measurement only.
Connector style available from 250 lb and up; specify model LC115-(capacity). No extra charge.
Ordering Examples: LC105-200, ±200 lb capacity load cell, $295. LC115-1K, ±1000 lb
capacity connector-style load cell, $295. REC-012M, matching rod end, $45 ea.
PT06F10-6S, mating connector (sold separately), $26.50 ea.
Dimensions: mm (in)
LC105-500, $295,
shown smaller
than actual size.
LC105-25, $295,
shown smaller
than actual size.
ALUMINUM
“S” BEAM LOAD CELLS
HIGH ACCURACY, ECONOMICAL PRICE
To Order (Specify Model Number)
LOAD BUTTON ROD END
CAPACITY CABLE MODEL MODEL
lb kg MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS* NO. PRICE NO. PRICE
25 11 LC105-25 $295 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S — — — —
50 23 LC105-50 295 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S — — — —
100 45 LC105-100 295 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S — — — —
200 91 LC105-200 295 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S — — — —
250 114 LC105-250 295 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 $40 REC-012M $45
500 227 LC105-500 295 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 40 REC-012M 45
1000 455 LC105-1K 295 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 40 REC-012M 45
D
CL
A
(THREAD)